:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10395967

Nov 14, 2024 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 324,873 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 344012 - 0.019530355 ETH®
62.57 USD

2 344013 - 0.065678865 ETH®
210.44 USD

3 344014 - 0.019369703 ETH&®
62.06 USD

4 344015 - 0.019541400 ETH®
62.61 USD

S 344016 - 0.019463088 ETH®
62.36 USD

6 344017 - 0.019518013 ETH®
62.53 USD

7 344018 - 0.019524688 ETH®
62.55 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10395967
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/324873
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344012
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344013
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344014
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344015
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344016
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344017
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344018

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

344019

344020

344023

Validator Id

1380736

Amount

0.019522114
62.55 USD

0.019516071
62.53 USD

0.019487463
62.44 USD

0.068150540
218.36 USD

0.019460776
62.35 USD

0.019475269
62.40 USD

0.019485641
62.43 USD

0.065745422
210.65 USD

0.019475288
62.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.046001677

147.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344019
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344020
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344021
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344022
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344023
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344024
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344025
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344026
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/344027
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1380736

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



