

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10395967</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 14, 2024 · 09:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,873</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>344012</u>	- 0.019530355 ETH ⊘ 62.57 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>344013</u>	- 0.065678865 ETH ⊘ 210.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>344014</u>	- 0.019369703 ETH ⊘ 62.06 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>344015</u>	- 0.019541400 ETH ⊘ 62.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>344016</u>	- 0.019463088 ETH ⊘ 62.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>344017</u>	- 0.019518013 ETH ⊘ 62.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>344018</u>	- 0.019524688 ETH ⊘ 62.55 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>344019</u>	- 0.019522114 ETH ③ 62.55 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>344020</u>	- 0.019516071 ETH ⊘ 62.53 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>344021</u>	- 0.019487463 ETH ⊘ 62.44 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>344022</u>	- 0.068150540 ETH ⊘ 218.36 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>344023</u>	- 0.019460776 ETH ⊘ 62.35 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>344024</u>	- 0.019475269 ETH ⊘ 62.40 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>344025</u>	- 0.019485641 ETH ② 62.43 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>344026</u>	- 0.065745422 ETH ⊘ 210.65 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>344027</u>	- 0.019475288 ETH ② 62.40 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
1	1700774		

1	1380736	

+ 0.046001677 ETH ⊘ 147.39 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.